



FILTERS

All values are in USD

region All
market India
division All

Customer
Net Sales Performance

| Customer | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 21 vs 20 |
|--------------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|
| Amazon | 4.6M | 9.8M | 23.0M | 234.9% |
| AtliQ e Store | 1.6M | 3.5M | 8.7M | 249.1% |
| AtliQ Exclusive | 3.4M | 4.7M | 18.4M | 392.6% |
| Croma | 1.7M | 2.5M | 7.5M | 305.1% |
| Ebay | 1.7M | 3.6M | 8.5M | 235.9% |
| Electricalslytical | 1.6M | 2.0M | 8.4M | 431.1% |
| Electricalsociety | 1.8M | 2.3M | 9.4M | 415.1% |
| Expression | 1.5M | 2.2M | 8.8M | 391.2% |
| Ezone | 1.5M | 2.0M | 7.9M | 391.6% |
| Flipkart | 1.9M | 4.3M | 9.9M | 231.8% |
| Girias | 1.5M | 2.1M | 8.7M | 419.3% |
| Lotus | 1.5M | 2.1M | 8.1M | 382.6% |
| Propel | 1.6M | 2.2M | 9.1M | 413.7% |
| Reliance Digital | 1.6M | 2.2M | 8.5M | 387.2% |
| Vijay Sales | 1.7M | 2.1M | 8.5M | 397.8% |
| Viveks | 1.6M | 2.2M | 7.8M | 348.1% |
| Grand Total | 30.8M | 49.8M | 161.3M | 324.0% |